



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
2022 STORM SEWER OPEN CUT REPAIRS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0516

DATE: 5/26/2022
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Strata Underground, LLC	\$ 220,029.25 *
2	Fontana Construction, Inc.	\$ 322,983.00 *
3	Superior Excavating, Inc.	\$ 415,000.00
4	HMC, LLC	\$ 431,707.50 *
5	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 487,658.75

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2022 STORM SEWER OPEN CUT REPAIRS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0516

Strata Underground, LLC
 35443 Cordelia
 Clinton Township, MI 48035

Fontana Construction, Inc.
 6340 Sims Drive
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Superior Excavating, Inc.
 2420 Auburn Road
 Auburn Hills, MI 48326

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Strata Underground, LLC		Fontana Construction, Inc.		Superior Excavating, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-Up Expense (3% Max)	1	LS	6,200.00	6,200.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	11,500.00	11,500.00
2.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	3,850.00	3,850.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
3.	Dr Structure, Rem	8	Ea	950.00	7,600.00	500.00	4,000.00	800.00	6,400.00
4.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	250	Ft	24.58	6,145.00 *	20.00	5,000.00	50.00	12,500.00
5.	_Fence, Remove, Salvage and Replace	3	Ea	975.00	2,925.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,375.00	4,125.00
6.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,322.00	1,322.00
7.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	2,900.00	2,900.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
8.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	100	Ft	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	16.00	1,600.00
9.	Sidewalk, Rem	100	Syd	9.00	900.00	6.00	600.00	12.00	1,200.00
10.	_Driveway, Conc, Rem	150	Syd	9.00	1,350.00	10.00	1,500.00	12.00	1,800.00
11.	Pavt Repr, Rem	415	Syd	12.50	5,187.50	12.00	4,980.00	13.00	5,395.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel, LM	100	Cyd	19.00	1,900.00	20.00	2,000.00	39.00	3,900.00
13.	_Storm Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 06 inch-12 inch	500	Ft	17.50	8,750.00	10.00	5,000.00	10.25	5,125.00
14.	_Storm Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 15 inch-21 inch	850	Ft	12.50	10,625.00	10.00	8,500.00	11.25	9,562.50
15.	_Storm Sewer, Post Construction, CCTV, 06 inch - 12 inch	400	Ft	10.00	4,000.00	7.50	3,000.00	3.75	1,500.00
16.	_Storm Sewer, Post Construction, CCTV, 15 inch - 21 inch	450	Ft	12.00	5,400.00	7.50	3,375.00	3.75	1,687.50
17.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 08 inch, Tr Det B	20	Ft	41.25	825.00	521.00	10,420.00	318.50	6,370.00
18.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 12 inch, Tr Det B	200	Ft	67.41	13,482.00	434.00	86,800.00	360.00	72,000.00
19.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 15 inch, Tr Det B	40	Ft	81.25	3,250.00	566.00	22,640.00	400.00	16,000.00
20.	Sewer, CI IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	10	Ft	71.10	711.00	580.00	5,800.00	430.00	4,300.00
21.	_External Structure Wrap, 12 inch	8	Ea	175.00	1,400.00	554.00	4,432.00	700.00	5,600.00
22.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	5	Ea	225.00	1,125.00	566.00	2,830.00	900.00	4,500.00
23.	_Dr Structure, 24 inch dia. w/ Sump	3	Ea	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,530.00	7,590.00	3,200.00	9,600.00
24.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia. w/ Sump	5	Ea	2,900.00	14,500.00	2,901.00	14,505.00	3,600.00	18,000.00
25.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	8	Ea	490.00	3,920.00	500.00	4,000.00	800.00	6,400.00
26.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	690.00	2,760.00	500.00	2,000.00	800.00	3,200.00
27.	_Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Add Depth	30	Ft	250.00	7,500.00	10.00	300.00	300.00	9,000.00
28.	_Point Pipes	13	Ea	225.00	2,925.00	200.00	2,600.00	500.00	6,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2022 STORM SEWER OPEN CUT REPAIRS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0516

Strata Underground, LLC
 35443 Cordelia
 Clinton Township, MI 48035

Fontana Construction, Inc.
 6340 Sims Drive
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Superior Excavating, Inc.
 2420 Auburn Road
 Auburn Hills, MI 48326

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Strata Underground, LLC		Fontana Construction, Inc.		Superior Excavating, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
29.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	13	Ea	950.00	12,350.00	500.00	6,500.00	1,500.00	19,500.00
30.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
31.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Storm Catch Basin	9	Ea	750.00	6,750.00	654.00	5,886.00	1,000.00	9,000.00
32.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Storm Manhole	2	Ea	750.00	1,500.00	570.00	1,140.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
33.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Sanitary Manhole	1	Ea	850.00	850.00	650.00	650.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
34.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	120	Ft	18.00	2,160.00	18.00	2,160.00	29.00	3,480.00
35.	Joint, Expansion, E2	30	Ft	50.00	1,500.00	30.00	900.00	33.00	990.00
36.	_Joint, Expansion, Erg, Modified	30	Ft	75.00	2,250.00	30.00	900.00	33.00	990.00
37.	HMA, 13A	40	Ton	110.00	4,400.00	300.00	12,000.00	433.20	17,328.00
38.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing	100	Ft	25.00	2,500.00	35.00	3,500.00	92.00	9,200.00
39.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	150	Syd	74.25	11,137.50	65.00	9,750.00	120.00	18,000.00
40.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	265	Syd	85.50	22,657.50	75.00	19,875.00	155.00	41,075.00
41.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	700	Sft	8.00	5,600.00	6.00	4,200.00	12.00	8,400.00
42.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	100	Sft	8.25	825.00	7.00	700.00	13.50	1,350.00
43.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	50	Sft	9.00	450.00	8.00	400.00 *	19.50	975.00
44.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	60.00	600.00	50.00	500.00	75.00	750.00
45.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	325	Syd	9.75	3,168.75	10.00	3,250.00	22.00	7,150.00
46.	_Deliverables	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,725.00	1,725.00
47.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
48.	_Traffic Control - Major Road	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00
49.	_Traffic Control - Minor Road	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	220,029.25 *	\$	322,983.00 *	\$	415,000.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2022 STORM SEWER OPEN CUT REPAIRS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0516

HMC, LLC
 6120 Millett Ave.
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	HMC, LLC		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-Up Expense (3% Max)	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
2.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	3,505.00	3,505.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3.	Dr Structure, Rem	8	Ea	1,140.00	9,120.00	1,000.00	8,000.00
4.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	250	Ft	27.00	6,750.00 *	44.00	11,000.00
5.	_Fence, Remove, Salvage and Replace	3	Ea	2,000.00	6,000.00	490.00	1,470.00
6.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	1,650.00	1,650.00	450.00	450.00
7.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
8.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	100	Ft	11.00	1,100.00	5.00	500.00
9.	Sidewalk, Rem	100	Syd	9.00	900.00	4.00	400.00
10.	_Driveway, Conc, Rem	150	Syd	7.00	1,050.00	4.50	675.00
11.	Pavt Repr, Rem	415	Syd	12.00	4,980.00	10.00	4,150.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel, LM	100	Cyd	50.00	5,000.00	20.00	2,000.00
13.	_Storm Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 06 inch-12 inch	500	Ft	10.50	5,250.00	16.00	8,000.00
14.	_Storm Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 15 inch-21 inch	850	Ft	10.50	8,925.00	19.00	16,150.00
15.	_Storm Sewer, Post Construction, CCTV, 06 inch - 12 inch	400	Ft	8.00	3,200.00	5.00	2,000.00
16.	_Storm Sewer, Post Construction, CCTV, 15 inch - 21 inch	450	Ft	8.00	3,600.00 *	5.00	2,250.00
17.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 08 inch, Tr Det B	20	Ft	450.00	9,000.00	593.00	11,860.00
18.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 12 inch, Tr Det B	200	Ft	525.00	105,000.00	609.00	121,800.00
19.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 15 inch, Tr Det B	40	Ft	800.00	32,000.00	646.00	25,840.00
20.	Sewer, CI IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	10	Ft	1,400.00	14,000.00	617.00	6,170.00
21.	_External Structure Wrap, 12 inch	8	Ea	550.00	4,400.00	700.00	5,600.00
22.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	5	Ea	750.00	3,750.00	800.00	4,000.00
23.	_Dr Structure, 24 inch dia. w/ Sump	3	Ea	4,000.00	12,000.00	4,400.00	13,200.00
24.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia. w/ Sump	5	Ea	4,500.00	22,500.00	5,400.00	27,000.00
25.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	8	Ea	650.00	5,200.00	900.00	7,200.00
26.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	650.00	2,600.00	800.00	3,200.00
27.	_Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Add Depth	30	Ft	350.00	10,500.00	450.00	13,500.00
28.	_Point Pipes	13	Ea	250.00	3,250.00	350.00	4,550.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2022 STORM SEWER OPEN CUT REPAIRS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0516

HMC, LLC
 6120 Millett Ave.
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	HMC, LLC		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
29.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	13	Ea	350.00	4,550.00	350.00	4,550.00	
30.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	550.00	550.00	
31.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Storm Catch Basin	9	Ea	700.00	6,300.00	800.00	7,200.00	
32.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Storm Manhole	2	Ea	600.00	1,200.00	750.00	1,500.00	
33.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Sanitary Manhole	1	Ea	700.00	700.00	800.00	800.00	
34.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	120	Ft	35.00	4,200.00	28.00	3,360.00	
35.	Joint, Expansion, E2	30	Ft	47.00	1,410.00	25.00	750.00	
36.	_Joint, Expansion, Erg, Modified	30	Ft	60.00	1,800.00	25.00	750.00	
37.	HMA, 13A	40	Ton	350.00	14,000.00	325.00	13,000.00	
38.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing	100	Ft	77.50	7,750.00	65.00	6,500.00	
39.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	150	Syd	88.00	13,200.00	82.00	12,300.00	
40.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	265	Syd	127.00	33,655.00	96.75	25,638.75	
41.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	700	Sft	11.00	7,700.00	6.50	4,550.00	
42.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	100	Sft	13.00	1,300.00	8.75	875.00	
43.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	50	Sft	16.50	825.00	44.00	2,200.00	
44.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	110.00	1,100.00	40.00	400.00	
45.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	325	Syd	11.50	3,737.50	22.00	7,150.00	
46.	_Deliverables	1	LS	550.00	550.00	100.00	100.00	
47.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	17,000.00	17,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
48.	_Traffic Control - Major Road	1	LS	7,150.00	7,150.00	14,320.00	14,320.00	
49.	_Traffic Control - Minor Road	1	LS	2,750.00	2,750.00	59,700.00	59,700.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	431,707.50	*	\$	487,658.75

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER